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Pirates Squash Rackets Club (Inc.)

Grants Braes A.F.C.

Dunedin City Association Football Club Inc.

Green Island Junior Association Football Club
Inc.

North End Rowing Club Inc.

Otago Yacht Club Inc.

Broad Bay Boating Club

Albion Cricket Club Inc.

Green Island Combined Sports Bodies

Napier Motors Ford Marching Teams

Watea Croquet Club

NZ Salmon Anglers Association Otago Branch

Brighton Volunteer Fire Brigade

Portobello Volunteer Fire Brigade

Royal NZ Plunket Society—Dunedin South
Branch Inc.

Green Island Districts Branch of the NZ Plunket
Society Inc.

St John Ambulance Brigade (Dunedin Sub-
Centre)

Dunedin Hospice Appeal

Presbyterian Support Services—Otago Inc.

Dunedin Hospitallers Club Order of St John

Dunedin Community Child Care Association

Otago Adult Literacy Project Inc.

Otago Social Club for the Blind

Otago Regional Committee of the National
Heart Foundation of New Zealand

The NZ Red Cross Society

The NZ Society for the Intellectually
Handicapped (Inc.)—Otago Branch

NZ Epilepsy Association (Inc.)

The New Zealand Medic Alert Trust Inc.

Aids Support Network—Dunedin

The Otago Kidney Society Inc.

Dunedin After Care Committee for Ex Pupils of
Special Classes Inc.

Amputee Society of Otago and Southiand Inc.

Otago Southland Physiotherapy Trust

Otago Old People’s Welfare Council Inc.

Dunedin Stroke Club

Combined  Churches
Committee

Disabled Citizens’ Society (Otago) Inc.

Emergency & Citizens’ Advice Service Inc.

Rape Crisis Dunedin (Inc.)

Dunedin Women'’s Refuge

Catholic Social Services

Assumption Convent

Dunedin Volunteer Centre Inc.

Square One Project

House of Bethany Inc.

Otago Speech Therapy Association

Dunedin Parents Centre (Inc.)

Otago Association for Deaf Children Inc.

Schizophrenia Fellowship Dunedin Inc.

Forbury Visual Resources Centre

ADARDS Dunedin Inc. (Alzheimer’s Disease &
Related Disorders Society)

Otago Multiple Sclerosis Society Inc.

Y.W.C.A. Dunedin Inc.

Otago Youth Adventure Trust Inc.

Youth Hostels Association, Dunedin Branch

The Duke of Edinburgh’s Award—Dunedin
Area

Dunedin Presbyterian Youth Council

Dunedin Youth Orchestra (Inc.)

Dunedin Kindergarten Association

Andersons Bay Community Kindergarten Inc.

Otago Playcentre Association (Inc.)

The Otago Child Care Centre Inc.

Children’'s Homes

300
300
300

300
500
500
300
300
500
200
200
200
300
300

1,100
500

1,000
25,000
4,500
300
200
300
300

500
500

2,000
750
300

1,000
750

500
400

500
300

500
300
1,150
1,300
500
1,750
500
200
400

300
200

300
300

300
400
750
500
500

200
200
500
1,000
200
500
200

NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE
$

Dunedin Preschool Association

Brighton/Ocean View Playcentre

Maori Hill Playcentre

Waldronville Playcentre

Macandrew Bay Playcentre, Otago Peninsula

Scout Association of NZ—Otago Area

Brighton Sea Scout Group

Otago Girl Guides Association—Property
Committee

The Boy’s Brigade Otago Battalion Council

The Girl’s Brigade—Otago Region

Dunedin Stadium

Otago Maori Executive Committee

Caversham Primary School

Dunedin North Intermediate School

George Street Primary School

Macandrew Intermediate School

Wakari Primary School

East Taieri Primary School

Mosgiel West Primary School

The Taieri High School Transition Department

Mosgiel Intermediate School P.T.A.

Reid Park Home & School Association

Lee Stream School Parent Teacher Association

Wingatui Community Hall Society (Inc.)

Taieri Historical Society Incorporated

Taieri Dramatic Society Inc.

Mosgiel Municipal Band Inc.

Taieri Dunedin Highlanders

Cheyne Lancers Midget Marching Team

Outram Pool Facilities Fund

Taieri Swimming Club

Taieri Tennis Club Inc.

Taieri Squash Rackets Club Inc.

Royal New Zealand Plunket Society Taieri
Branch

Taieri Family Trust

Taieri Parents Centre

Mosgiel Disabled Living Centre

The Taieri Social Service Council

Mosgiel Day Care for the Elderly

Mosgiel Presbyterian Youth Worker Fund

East Taieri Pre-School Inc.

Fernbrook School

St Kevins College

Waitaki Boys’ High School Hostel

Waitaki Boys’” High School Community
Association

Waitaki Girls’ High School

Oamaru South School Committee

Oamaru Intermediate School Committee

Oamaru Borough Council on behalf of
Harbour-Tyne Street Advisory Committee

Oamaru Union Parish Church

Oikos Community Trust

Windsor Public Hall Trust

Oamaru Steam & Rail Restoration Society
(Inc.)

Oamaru Garrison Band Inc.

North Otago Junior Girls’ Hockey Board

North Otago Indoor Bowls Association Inc.

North Otago Plunket Society

North Otago Asthma Society (Inc.)

Oamaru Family Child Care Scheme

Oamaru Parents Centre Inc.

North Otago Council of Social Services

Edna McCulloch Kindergarten (care of Oamaru
Free Kindergarten Assn Inc.)

Holmes Kindergarten (care of Oamaru Free
Kindergarten Assn Inc.)

Casa Nova Kindergarten {care of Oamaru Free
Kindergarten Assn Inc.)
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