	\$		\$
Pirates Squash Rackets Club (Inc.)	300	Dunedin Preschool Association	200
Grants Braes A.F.C.	300	Brighton/Ocean View Playcentre	200
Dunedin City Association Football Club Inc.	300	Maori Hill Playcentre	200
Green Island Junior Association Football Club	252	Waldronville Playcentre	200
Inc.	300	Macandrew Bay Playcentre, Otago Peninsula	200
North End Rowing Club Inc.	500 500	Scout Association of NZ—Otago Area	3,000 200
Otago Yacht Club Inc. Broad Bay Boating Club	300	Brighton Sea Scout Group Otago Girl Guides Association—Property	200
Albion Cricket Club Inc.	300	Committee	3,000
Green Island Combined Sports Bodies	500	The Boy's Brigade Otago Battalion Council	1,750
Napier Motors Ford Marching Teams	200	The Girl's Brigade—Otago Region	1,750
Watea Croquet Club	200	Dunedin Stadium	1,000
NZ Salmon Anglers Association Otago Branch	200	Otago Maori Executive Committee	500
Brighton Volunteer Fire Brigade	300	Caversham Primary School	400
Portobello Volunteer Fire Brigade	300	Dunedin North Intermediate School	200
Royal NZ Plunket Society—Dunedin South Branch Inc.	1,100	George Street Primary School Macandrew Intermediate School	200 200
Green Island Districts Branch of the NZ Plunket	1,100	Wakari Primary School	400
Society Inc.	500	East Taieri Primary School	300
St John Ambulance Brigade (Dunedin Sub-	300	Mosgiel West Primary School	400
Centre)	1,000	The Taieri High School Transition Department	400
Dunedin Hospice Appeal	25,000	Mosgiel Intermediate School P.T.A.	400
Presbyterian Support Services—Otago Inc.	4,500	Reid Park Home & School Association	300
Dunedin Hospitallers Club Order of St John	300	Lee Stream School Parent Teacher Association	300
Dunedin Community Child Care Association	200	Wingatui Community Hall Society (Inc.)	200
Otago Adult Literacy Project Inc.	300	Taieri Historical Society Incorporated	500
Otago Social Club for the Blind	300	Taieri Dramatic Society Inc.	300 500
Otago Regional Committee of the National Heart Foundation of New Zealand	500	Mosgiel Municipal Band Inc. Taieri Dunedin Highlanders	500
The NZ Red Cross Society	500	Cheyne Lancers Midget Marching Team	200
The NZ Society for the Intellectually	300	Outram Pool Facilities Fund	300
Handicapped (Inc.)—Otago Branch	2,000	Taieri Swimming Club	300
NZ Epilepsy Association (Inc.)	750	Taieri Tennis Club Inc.	300
The New Zealand Medic Alert Trust Inc.	300	Taieri Squash Rackets Club Inc.	300
Aids Support Network—Dunedin	1,000	Royal New Zealand Plunket Society Taieri	
The Otago Kidney Society Inc.	750	Branch	500
Dunedin After Care Committee for Ex Pupils of	٠.00	Taieri Family Trust	300
Special Classes Inc. Amputee Society of Otago and Southland Inc.	500 400	Taieri Parents Centre Mosgiel Disabled Living Centre	200 200
Otago Southland Physiotherapy Trust	400	The Taieri Social Service Council	400
Otago Old People's Welfare Council Inc.	500	Mosgiel Day Care for the Elderly	300
Dunedin Stroke Club	300	Mosgiel Presbyterian Youth Worker Fund	200
Combined Churches Children's Homes		East Taieri Pre-School Inc.	200
Committee	500	Fernbrook School	400
Disabled Citizens' Society (Otago) Inc.	300	St Kevins College	1,000
Emergency & Citizens' Advice Service Inc.	1,150	Waitaki Boys' High School Hostel	300
Rape Crisis Dunedin (Inc.)	1,300	Waitaki Boys' High School Community	200
Dunedin Women's Refuge Catholic Social Services	500 1,750	Association Waitaki Girls' High School	300 200
Assumption Convent	500	Oamaru South School Committee	400
Dunedin Volunteer Centre Inc.	200	Oamaru Intermediate School Committee	400
Square One Project	400	Oamaru Borough Council on behalf of	
House of Bethany Inc.	300	Harbour-Tyne Street Advisory Committee	3,000
Otago Speech Therapy Association	300	Oamaru Union Parish Church	200
Dunedin Parents Centre (Inc.)	200	Oikos Community Trust	400
Otago Association for Deaf Children Inc.	400	Windsor Public Hall Trust	200
Schizophrenia Fellowship Dunedin Inc.	300	Oamaru Steam & Rail Restoration Society	200
Forbury Visual Resources Centre	300	(Inc.)	300
ADARDS Dunedin Inc. (Alzheimer's Disease & Related Disorders Society)	300	Oamaru Garrison Band Inc. North Otago Junior Girls' Hockey Board	500 300
Otago Multiple Sclerosis Society Inc.	400	North Otago Indoor Bowls Association Inc.	300
Y.W.C.A. Dunedin Inc.	750	North Otago Plunket Society	200
Otago Youth Adventure Trust Inc.	500	North Otago Asthma Society (Inc.)	200
Youth Hostels Association, Dunedin Branch	500	Oamaru Family Child Care Scheme	200
The Duke of Edinburgh's Award—Dunedin		Oamaru Parents Centre Inc.	200
Area	200	North Otago Council of Social Services	300
Dunedin Presbyterian Youth Council	200	Edna McCulloch Kindergarten (care of Oamaru	222
Dunedin Youth Orchestra (Inc.)	500	Free Kindergarten Assn Inc.)	200
Dunedin Kindergarten Association	1,000 200	Holmes Kindergarten (care of Oamaru Free	200
Andersons Bay Community Kindergarten Inc. Otago Playcentre Association (Inc.)	500 500	Kindergarten Assn Inc.) Casa Nova Kindergarten (care of Oamaru Free	200
The Otago Child Care Centre Inc.	200	Kindergarten Assn Inc.)	200
-		, ,	